Date

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

04/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026

Race

Believe and Achieve January Jog off
Believe and Achieve January Jog off

Believe and Achieve January Jog off

Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k

RACE RESULTS

January 2026

Name

Suzanne Richardson

Gary McCawley

Gemma Heggs

Henry Piper
Julian Manning
Kevin Gale

Alex Blake
Michael Harrison
Mark Bicknell
Rachel Muckelt
Neil Hawkey
Nicola Thomas
Chris Penfold
Tom Cole
Robert Stacey
Michael Deller
Owen Cole
Katie Bone
Jeffrey Streeter
Gary Armstrong
Bekki Leaves
Matt Sargent
Alison Greasley
Rory Heard
Caroline Whiting
Phil White
Stuart Hoare

Position

34

77

97
141
153
155
217
220
309
443
477
502
513
516
522
585
675
676
769
781
798
852
854
901

Chip Time

01:33:51

01:33:51

01:51:46
00:34:38
00:36:34
00:37:12
00:38:26
00:38:39
00:38:52
00:40:18
0;40:15
00:42:12
0;44;36
00;45;04
00:45:29
00:45:38
00:45:33
00:45:47
00:47:01
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:49:41
00:49:52
00:49:03
00:51:09
00:51:20
00:52:07

Distance

15k

15k

25k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10K
10K
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

HRRL

HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL

Notes

2nd M50
3rd M50



11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
11/01/2026
18/01/2026
18/01/2026
18/01/2026
24/01/2026

31/01/2026

Stubbington 10k

Stubbington 10k

Stubbington 10k

Stubbington 10k

Big Feat Heyshott-SDW-ARUNDEL
Big Feat Heyshott-SDW-ARUNDEL
Big Feat Heyshott-SDW-ARUNDEL
UTMB Arc of Attirtion 50 mile
Queen Elizabeth Country Park Trail
Run

RACE RESULTS
January 2026

Kimberley Churchill
Jenny Parks

Kevin Hewitt
Ashlee Cole
Michael Harrison
Dyfan Rowlands
Bridie Rowlands
David Noble

Michael Harrison

933
1206
1321
1468

15

00:52:43
00:56:56
00:59:19
01:02:11
02:54:01
02:57:30
03:01:14
13hr 05m

01:44:00

10k
10k
10k
10k
15 miles
15 miles
15 miles
50 miles

13.1 miles

HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL



