

RACE RESULTS

January 2026

Date	Race	Name	Position	Chip Time	Distance	HRRL	Notes
04/01/2026	Believe and Achieve January Jog off	Suzanne Richardson		01:33:51	15k		
04/01/2026	Believe and Achieve January Jog off	Gary McCawley		01:33:51	15k		
04/01/2026	Believe and Achieve January Jog off	Gemma Heggs		01:51:46	25k		
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Henry Piper	34	00:34:38	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Julian Manning	77	00:36:34	10k	HRRL	2nd M50
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Kevin Gale	97	00:37:12	10k	HRRL	3rd M50
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Alex Blake	141	00:38:26	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Michael Harrison	153	00:38:39	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Mark Bicknell	155	00:38:52	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Rachel Muckelt	217	00:40:18	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Neil Hawkey	220	0:40:15	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Nicola Thomas	309	00:42:12	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Chris Penfold	443	0:44:36	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Tom Cole	477	00:45:04	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Robert Stacey	502	00:45:29	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Michael Deller	513	00:45:38	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Owen Cole	516	00:45:33	10K	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Katie Bone	522	00:45:47	10K	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Jeffrey Streeter	585	00:47:01	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Gary Armstrong	675	00:48:33	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Bekki Leaves	676	00:48:33	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Matt Sargent	769	00:49:41	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Alison Greasley	781	00:49:52	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Rory Heard	798	00:49:03	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Caroline Whiting	852	00:51:09	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Phil White	854	00:51:20	10k	HRRL	
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Stuart Hoare	901	00:52:07	10k	HRRL	

RACE RESULTS

January 2026

11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Kimberley Churchill	933	00:52:43	10k	HRRL
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Jenny Parks	1206	00:56:56	10k	HRRL
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Kevin Hewitt	1321	00:59:19	10k	HRRL
11/01/2026	Stubbington 10k	Ashlee Cole	1468	01:02:11	10k	HRRL
18/01/2026	Big Feat Heyshott-SDW-ARUNDEL	Michael Harrison		02:54:01	15 miles	
18/01/2026	Big Feat Heyshott-SDW-ARUNDEL	Dyfan Rowlands		02:57:30	15 miles	
18/01/2026	Big Feat Heyshott-SDW-ARUNDEL	Bridie Rowlands		03:01:14	15 miles	
24/01/2026	UTMB Arc of Attirton 50 mile	David Noble		13hr 05m	50 miles	
31/01/2026	Queen Elizabeth Country Park Trail Run	Michael Harrison	15	01:44:00	13.1 miles	